{BISPOL

AIR FRESHENERS
AD-002-467

DESCRIPTION:

The unique Happy Winter fragrance diffuser is a blned of freshness, sweetnerss and floral elegance. The
Christmas tree-shaped diffuser delights not only with its beautiful aroma, but also with its minimalist design

that fits perfectrly into any interior.

PARAMETERS:

Fragrance:

Colour:

Scent lasting:

Capacity:

Diameter:

Height:

Packaging:

Collective packaging:

Number of packages on the layer:
Number of layers per pallet:
Amount of pieces on EUR palette:

Amount of collective packagings on EUR palette:

Dimensions/Weight of packaging:
Mark:

EAN:

EAN for collective packaging:
EAN per pallet:

PICTOGRAMS

=
. 3i)

Happy winter
Green

up to 6 weeks
75 ml

26.6 cm

21.0 cm

1

12

14

6

1008

84
285x215x230 mm / 3,35 kg +10%
Aura
5906927066677
5906927066684
5906927933474

o
Sx
5

[ ]
= Y
_ _Ji BN
Use only for intended purpose

liquid with skin, surfaces and objects.

Avoid contact of the

Page 1 from 2

Date of PDF generation / printout: 2025-12-03



{BISPOL

-

©

WFeppy
WINTER

Page 2 from 2 Date of PDF generation / printout: 2025-12-03



	AIR FRESHENERS
	AD-002-467
	DESCRIPTION:
	PARAMETERS:
	PICTOGRAMS


