

AIR FRESHENERS

AD-002-467

DESCRIPTION:

The unique Happy Winter fragrance diffuser is a blend of freshness, sweetnerss and floral elegance. The Christmas tree-shaped diffuser delights not only with its beautiful aroma, but also with its minimalist design that fits perfectly into any interior.

PARAMETERS:

Fragrance:	Happy winter
Colour:	Green
Scent lasting:	up to 6 weeks
Volume:	75 ml
Diameter:	ø6.6 cm
Height:	21.0 cm
Packaging:	1
Collective packaging:	12
Number of packages on the layer:	14
Number of layers per pallet:	6
Amount of pieces on EUR palette:	1008
Amount of collective packagings on EUR palette:	84
Dimensions/Weight of packaging:	285x215x230 mm / 3,35 kg ±10%
Mark:	Aura
EAN:	5906927066677
EAN for collective packaging:	5906927066684
EAN per pallet:	5906927933474

PICTOGRAMS



Use only for intended purpose
liquid with skin, surfaces and objects.

Avoid contact of the

